

BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: Janet Sanbei

Certified by: Jennifer Mannix 

Project Title Contract No.				Engineer's Estimate		Trucano Construction Co. 3560 N. Douglas Hwy. Juneau, AK 99801		Arete Construction Corp. P.O. Box 35018 Juneau, AK 99803	
Bid Opening Date: April 7, 2010				File No.: 1687 CIP No.: 422-52					
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1505.1	Mobilization	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 30,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 25,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 40,000.00
1570.1	Erosion and Sediment Control	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,300.00	Lump Sum	\$ 10,000.00
2202.1	Excavation	CY	665	\$ 20.00	\$ 13,300.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 9,975.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 16,625.00
2202.2	Shot Rock Borrow	CY	410	\$ 42.00	\$ 17,220.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 20,500.00
2202.3	Mining Area Restoration and Road Cleaning Guarantee	Contingent Sum	All Req'd	Contingent Sum	\$ 2,000.00	Contingent Sum	\$ 2,000.00	Contingent Sum	\$ 2,000.00
2202.4	Individual Mining Plan	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 600.00	Lump Sum	\$ 25.00	Lump Sum	\$ 500.00
2204.1	2-Inch Minus Shot Rock w/Base Course	CY	260	\$ 60.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 15,600.00
2401.1	Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 8-Inch PVC	LF	16	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 880.00
2401.2	Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 8-Inch PVC (HP)	LF	32	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,080.00
2401.3	Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 12-Inch PVC (HP)	LF	292	\$ 80.00	\$ 23,360.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 19,856.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 23,360.00
2401.4	Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 16-Inch DI	LF	80	\$ 120.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 8,000.00
2402.1	Sanitary Sewer Manhole, Type I	Each	3	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
2402.2	Reconstruct Sanitary Manhole	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00
2402.3	Connect to Existing Sanitary Manhole	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 600.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,000.00
2501.1	4 & 6-Inch Pipe Culvert	LF	92	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,680.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,760.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,220.00
2501.2	12-Inch Pipe Culvert	LF	62	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,480.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,480.00
2501.3	24-Inch Pipe Culvert	LF	19	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,235.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,330.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 950.00
2501.4	30-Inch Pipe Culvert	LF	358	\$ 100.00	\$ 35,800.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 23,270.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 28,640.00
2501.5	CPP Saddle Tee	Each	2	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00

BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: Janet Sanbei

Certified by: Jennifer Mannix 

Project Title Lower Highland Drive Reconstruction Contract No. E10-184				Engineer's Estimate		Trucano Construction Co. 3560 N. Douglas Hwy. Juneau, AK 99801		Arete Construction Corp. P.O. Box 35018 Juneau, AK 99803	
Bid Opening Date: April 7, 2010		File No.: 1687	CIP No.: 422-52						
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
2501.6	6-Inch Underdrain	LF	85	\$ 60.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 5,950.00
2502.1	Storm Drain Manhole, Type II	Each	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
2502.2	Storm Drain Manhole, Type V	Each	2	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00
2502.3	Adjust Existing Storm Drain Manhole to Grade	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00
2502.4	Adjust Existing Catch Basin to Grade	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 800.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 600.00
2601.1	8-Inch D.I. Water Pipe	LF	306	\$ 65.00	\$ 19,890.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 19,890.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 15,300.00
2602.1	8-Inch Gate Valve	Each	2	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
2602.2	Replace Valve Box	Each	5	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2607.1	Pipe Insulation	Bd	20	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00
2702.1	Construction Surveying	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 15,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 20,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 45,000.00
2703.1	Remove and Reset Monument and Case	Each	1	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
2716.1	Water, Storm and Sanitary Pipe Removal	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 9,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 7,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00
2717.1	Storm and Sanitary Structure Removal	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 1,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 7,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,000.00
2720.1	Painted Traffic Markings	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 2,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 4,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00
2801.1	A.C. Pavement, Type II-A, Class B	Ton	232	\$ 175.00	\$ 40,600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 34,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 34,800.00
2803.1	Fog Seal Coat	Ton	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
2803.2	Blotting Sand	Ton	6	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00
2806.1	Remove Existing Asphalt Surfacing	SY	1,388	\$ 8.00	\$ 11,104.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 11,104.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,940.00

BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: Janet Sanbei

Certified by: Jennifer Mannix



Project Title Contract No.				Lower Highland Drive Reconstruction E10-184		Engineer's Estimate		Trucano Construction Co. 3560 N. Douglas Hwy. Juneau, AK 99801		Arete Construction Corp. P.O. Box 35018 Juneau, AK 99803	
Bid Opening Date: April 7, 2010				File No.: 1687 CIP No.: 422-52							
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
3303.1	Sidewalk, 4-Inches Thick	SY	158	\$ 72.00	\$ 11,376.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 10,270.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 13,430.00		
3303.2	Sidewalk and Driveway, 6-Inches Thick	SY	158	\$ 87.00	\$ 13,746.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 12,640.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 15,010.00		
3303.3	Detectable Tile	SF	40	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00		
3303.4	Curb and Gutter, Type I	LF	638	\$ 40.00	\$ 25,520.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 19,140.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 25,520.00		
3304.1	Removal of Concrete Sidewalk and Driveway	SY	318	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,816.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,180.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,590.00		
3304.2	Removal of Curb and Gutter	LF	357	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,570.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,785.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,785.00		
Total Base Bid					\$ 370,037.00		\$ 342,615.00		\$ 403,360.00		

BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: Janet Sanbei

Certified by: Jennifer Mannix

Project Title		Lower Highland Drive Reconstruction		Engineer's Estimate		Admiralty Construction Inc. P.O. Box 240169 Douglas, AK 99824-0169	
Contract No.		E10-184					
Bid Opening Date: April 7, 2010			File No.:	1687			
			CIP No.:	422-52			
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1505.1	Mobilization	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 30,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 40,000.00
1570.1	Erosion and Sediment Control	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00
2202.1	Excavation	CY	665	\$ 20.00	\$ 13,300.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 16,625.00
2202.2	Shot Rock Borrow	CY	410	\$ 42.00	\$ 17,220.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 20,500.00
2202.3	Mining Area Restoration and Road Cleaning Guarantee	Contingent Sum	All Req'd	Contingent Sum	\$ 2,000.00	Contingent Sum	\$ 2,000.00
2202.4	Individual Mining Plan	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 600.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00
2204.1	2-Inch Minus Shot Rock w/Base Course	CY	260	\$ 60.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 18,200.00
2401.1	Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 8-Inch PVC	LF	16	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,600.00
2401.2	Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 8-Inch PVC (HP)	LF	32	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,200.00
2401.3	Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 12-Inch PVC (HP)	LF	292	\$ 80.00	\$ 23,360.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 23,360.00
2401.4	Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 16-Inch DI	LF	80	\$ 120.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 9,600.00
2402.1	Sanitary Sewer Manhole, Type I	Each	3	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
2402.2	Reconstruct Sanitary Manhole	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,000.00
2402.3	Connect to Existing Sanitary Manhole	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 600.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,500.00
2501.1	4 & 6-Inch Pipe Culvert	LF	92	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,680.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,680.00
2501.2	12-Inch Pipe Culvert	LF	62	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 3,410.00
2501.3	24-Inch Pipe Culvert	LF	19	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,235.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,520.00
2501.4	30-Inch Pipe Culvert	LF	358	\$ 100.00	\$ 35,800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 35,800.00
2501.5	CPP Saddle Tee	Each	2	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00

BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: Janet Sanbei

Certified by: Jennifer Mannix

Project Title		Lower Highland Drive Reconstruction		Engineer's Estimate		Admiralty Construction Inc. P.O. Box 240169 Douglas, AK 99824-0169	
Contract No.		E10-184					
Bid Opening Date: April 7, 2010			File No.:	1687			
			CIP No.:	422-52			
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
2501.6	6-Inch Underdrain	LF	85	\$ 60.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 5,525.00
2502.1	Storm Drain Manhole, Type II	Each	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
2502.2	Storm Drain Manhole, Type V	Each	2	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
2502.3	Adjust Existing Storm Drain Manhole to Grade	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00
2502.4	Adjust Existing Catch Basin to Grade	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 800.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,000.00
2601.1	8-Inch D.I. Water Pipe	LF	306	\$ 65.00	\$ 19,890.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 24,480.00
2602.1	8-Inch Gate Valve	Each	2	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
2602.2	Replace Valve Box	Each	5	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,750.00
2607.1	Pipe Insulation	Bd	20	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00
2702.1	Construction Surveying	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 15,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 20,000.00
2703.1	Remove and Reset Monument and Case	Each	1	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
2716.1	Water, Storm and Sanitary Pipe Removal	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 9,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00
2717.1	Storm and Sanitary Structure Removal	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 1,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,000.00
2720.1	Painted Traffic Markings	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 2,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00
2801.1	A.C. Pavement, Type II-A, Class B	Ton	232	\$ 175.00	\$ 40,600.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 32,480.00
2803.1	Fog Seal Coat	Ton	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
2803.2	Blotting Sand	Ton	6	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00
2806.1	Remove Existing Asphalt Surfacing	SY	1,388	\$ 8.00	\$ 11,104.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 13,880.00

BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: Janet Sanbei

Certified by: Jennifer Mannix

Project Title Contract No.				Lower Highland Drive Reconstruction E10-184		Engineer's Estimate		Admiralty Construction Inc. P.O. Box 240169 Douglas, AK 99824-0169	
Bid Opening Date: April 7, 2010				File No.: 1687 CIP No.: 422-52					
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
3303.1	Sidewalk, 4-Inches Thick	SY	158	\$ 72.00	\$ 11,376.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 14,220.00		
3303.2	Sidewalk and Driveway, 6-Inches Thick	SY	158	\$ 87.00	\$ 13,746.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 15,800.00		
3303.3	Detectable Tile	SF	40	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 5,600.00		
3303.4	Curb and Gutter, Type I	LF	638	\$ 40.00	\$ 25,520.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 25,520.00		
3304.1	Removal of Concrete Sidewalk and Driveway	SY	318	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,816.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,770.00		
3304.2	Removal of Curb and Gutter	LF	357	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,570.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,570.00		
Total Base Bid					\$ 370,037.00		\$ 416,590.00		